
4711 HWY GG, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904
https://www.adashunjones.com

4711 HWY GG,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54904

$380,000

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY RANCH ON 5.42 AC W/3BDRMS, 3.5 BATHS, 2 FRPLC, MASTER BR
W/FPLC, MASTER BATH W/WHRLPL TUB, 4SEASONSRM W/SAUNA. OUTSIDE IS LG
SWIMMING POND,POLE BLDG W/BATH, LAUNDRY RM, OFFICE,HORSE STALLS, STORAGE
+/OR ARENA AREA.

Bob
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Agricultural,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2650 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning Tax Amount: 2096

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 23x18 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 10x12 Main

Family Room 22x14

Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main

Kitchen 11x23 Main

Living Room 15x18 Main

Other Room 05x09 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bob Mathe Agent Email: matheb@firstweber.com


